FQL-450A/FQL-550A Cellophane Plastic Wrapping Machine
It is applied to large scale shrink packing software, biscuit, pharmacy, Drinking, beer etc.
Temperature is controlled by capacity and strong power turbine heat-seal electrical machine.
It is applied to PVC.POF.PP. etc heat shrink film.
Technical Parameters:
Model FQL-450A FQL-550A
Sealing type L L
Power supply 220V 50/60Hz 220V 50/60Hz
Max Packing capacity 35pcs/min 35pcs/min
Max Sealing Length 560mm 560mm
Max Sealing height 150mm 150mm
Packing width 350mm 450mm
Product size width+height≤380mm width+height≤380mm
Power 1.55KW 1.75KW
Film type POF POF
Max film size 500*260mm 600*260mm
Working height 780-850mm 780-850mm
Air pressure 0.6-0.8Mpa 0.6-0.8Mpa
Dimension 1650*880*1450mm(L*W*H) 1850*980*1450mm(L*W*H)
Weight 300kg 350kg
Model BS-4522N BS-5530N
Power supply 380V 50/60Hz 380V 50/60Hz
Oven size 1200*450*220MM(L*W*H) 1500*550*300MM(L*W*H)
Conveyor speed 0-10m/mim 0-10m/mim
Power consumption 10Kw 12Kw
Dimension 1600*720*1300mm(L*W*H) 1900*800*1380mm(L*W*H)
Weight 130kg 150kg